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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 4 Boys, 400m Medley 14 - 16 years
20/06/2025 - 11:01 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 09 Italy 4:28.23 738
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:34.94 33.60 250m: 2:48.05 38.95 350m: 3:56.90 31.35

100m: 1:01.34 31.87 200m: 2:09.10 34.16 300m: 3:25.55 37.50 400m: 4:28.23 31.33

2. LAZZARI, Edoardo 09 Italy 4:29.19 731
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:36.97 36.77 250m: 2:49.26 37.00 350m: 3:58.97 32.30

100m: 1:00.20 32.35 200m: 2:12.26 35.29 300m: 3:26.67 37.41 400m: 4:29.19 30.22

3. PAVLOVIC, Luka 09 France 4:30.28 722
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:35.47 33.30 250m: 2:48.33 38.10 350m: 3:59.37 30.79

100m: 1:02.17 33.00 200m: 2:10.23 34.76 300m: 3:28.58 40.25 400m: 4:30.28 30.91

4. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 09 Belgium 4:31.13 715
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:38.58 35.73 250m: 2:51.99 37.19 350m: 4:01.42 30.64

100m: 1:02.85 33.59 200m: 2:14.80 36.22 300m: 3:30.78 38.79 400m: 4:31.13 29.71

5. SAGIROGLU, Kaan Ivan 09 Turkiye 4:34.03 693
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:37.86 35.57 250m: 2:52.71 39.52 350m: 4:03.28 31.73

100m: 1:02.29 33.18 200m: 2:13.19 35.33 300m: 3:31.55 38.84 400m: 4:34.03 30.75

6. CADEZ, Tanej 09 Slovenia 4:39.20 655
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:40.14 37.10 250m: 2:54.44 39.59 350m: 4:06.39 32.25

100m: 1:03.04 33.99 200m: 2:14.85 34.71 300m: 3:34.14 39.70 400m: 4:39.20 32.81

7. VLACHAKIS, Marios 10 Greece 4:41.16 641
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:39.96 36.78 250m: 2:56.44 41.51 350m: 4:08.99 32.41

100m: 1:03.18 33.41 200m: 2:14.93 34.97 300m: 3:36.58 40.14 400m: 4:41.16 32.17

8. YILMAZ, Kirhan 09 Turkiye 4:44.23 621
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:37.53 35.71 250m: 2:52.97 39.45 350m: 4:08.88 35.31

100m: 1:01.82 33.15 200m: 2:13.52 35.99 300m: 3:33.57 40.60 400m: 4:44.23 35.35

9. BRETT, Evan 09 Monaco 4:51.20 577
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:46.07 38.59 250m: 3:03.01 38.63 350m: 4:17.32 34.53

100m: 1:07.48 37.01 200m: 2:24.38 38.31 300m: 3:42.79 39.78 400m: 4:51.20 33.88

10. ILIEV, Leonel 10 North Macedonia 4:51.26 577
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:46.69 38.14 250m: 3:06.51 40.91 350m: 4:19.66 31.90

100m: 1:08.55 36.59 200m: 2:25.60 38.91 300m: 3:47.76 41.25 400m: 4:51.26 31.60

11. DOMEREGO, Gwen 09 Monaco 4:54.25 559
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:44.63 37.02 250m: 3:05.13 42.75 350m: 4:20.39 32.99

100m: 1:07.61 35.80 200m: 2:22.38 37.75 300m: 3:47.40 42.27 400m: 4:54.25 33.86

EXH AGAJ, Klaudio 09 Italy 4:35.54 681
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:38.69 35.53 250m: 2:51.92 37.97 350m: 4:04.03 32.11

100m: 1:03.16 34.31 200m: 2:13.95 35.26 300m: 3:31.92 40.00 400m: 4:35.54 31.51


